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Breckenridge Robert 345 North Court St Ottumwa 641-684-6097 641-684-0209(fax) reb@ottumwalaw.net

Carpenter Michael 111 West 2nd St Ottumwa 641-682-7579 641-682-6982 (fax) moc@ottumwalaw.com

Cochran Sarah PO Box 30 Fairfield 641-472-3129 scochran@fkgclaw.com

Erhardt Sam 111 E Court Street Ottumwa 641-682-7264 641-682-1170 sam@erhardtlaw.com

Goedken Joseph 110 E. Third St. Ottumwa 641-682-5447 641-682-6940 (fax) jpgoedken@SouthIowaLaw.com

Maughan Kevin PO Box 413 Albia 641-932-3133 888-613-1745 (fax) maughanlaw@iowatelecom.net

McCoy Monte 311 W State Street Centerville 641-437-1223 641-856-4020 mccoylegalservices@hotmail.com

Menninga Terri 713 East First St Pella 641-780-3820 641-628-9976 terrimenninga@windstream.net

Reedy David PO Box 60 Fairfax 319-558-8985 david-reedy@hotmail.com

Seemann Julie 610 High Avenue East Oskaloosa 641-660-3649 jseemann@pellahealth.org

Stroud Randy 811 N Broadway Mt. Pleasant 319-931-2099 319-385-3096 rdstroud64@gmail.com

Taylor Mitchell 420 N. Roosevelt, Ste 110 Burlington 319-752-4537 319-753-2712 mltaylor@craylawfirm.com

Walker Ella 304 S 6th St Kalona 319-325-2451 ellawalker94@gmail.com
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